FIAT FREAKOUT CONCORSO - 2023

OWNER

Michael Sizemore
Gregory Stidsen
Michael Evers
Tom Schmidt
Barry Doolan
Steve DeFazio
Ken Norman

Tom Schmidt

CONCORSO CLASS AWARDS
Michele Palomba
Joseph Caldarola
Mattia Butera

Dale Silvia

Jason Hall

Hailey King
Stephen McNett
Darnell Thomas
Gordon Lauterbach
Laura O’Hara
Stephen Dropp
Judith Valentine
GraceMary Cerrone
Denise Thomas
Andy Hight

Thad Kirk

Melody Martin
David Reiners
Randy Gilbert

Jay Welsh

Harold Rex

Bill Campion

Lisa Colom

Dona Giglio

TOWN
Springfield
Andover

E MORICHES
Jamestown
Cambridge
Shelburne
Ann Arbor
Jamestown

Utica
Portsmouth
Westfield
Warren

North Potomac
Mossley
Gordonsville
Houston
Waterloo
Colonial Heights
Wauwatosa
East Providence
Richmond Hill
Carlisle
Alexandria
Springfield
Radcliff
Waukesha
MADISON
Lynnfield
SWARTZ CREEK
Hebron
Fremont

North Kingston

STATE

MA
NY
NY
VT
VT
Ml
NY

M
NH
NJ
RI
MD
ON
VA
X

VA
Wi
RI
NY
PA
VA
PA
KY
WI
NC
MA
Ml
MD
NH
RI

FIAT CLUB AMERICA
MAKE MODEL

Moretti Sportiva

Alfa Romeo GTV2000

FIAT 1500 Cabriolet
FIAT X1/9

Lancia Flavia

FIAT 126

FIAT 124 Spider

FIAT X1/9

FIAT 500L

FIAT 600D

FIAT 500L

FIAT 500 Abarth

FIAT 500 Abarth

FIAT 500 Abarth

FIAT 500C Abarth

FIAT 500C Abarth

FIAT 500C Abarth

FIAT 500T

FIAT 500 1957 Edition
FIAT 500

FIAT 500C

FIAT 500C

FIAT 500C Lounge

FIAT 500X

FIAT 500X

FIAT 500X

FIAT 124 Spider Abarth
FIAT 124 Spider Abarth
FIAT 124 Spider Abarth
FIAT 124 Spider

FIAT 124 Spider Classica
FIAT 124 Spider

YEAR
1967
1973
1966
1974
1966
1986
1976
1974

1969
1968
1972
2013
2012
2012
2017
2013
2013
2018
2015
2012
2012
2013
2018
2019
2016
2016
2019
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018

CONCORSO AWARD

Best of Show

Car | Want to Drive Home
Heritage Gold

Heritage Silver

Heritage Bronze

Best 500

Best Spider

Best X1/9

CLASS NAME
FIAT 500/600/126 Classica

FIAT 500 ABARTH

FIAT 500C ABARTH

FIAT 500

FIAT 500C

FIAT 500X/L Quattroporte

FIAT 124 Spider ABARTH

FIAT 124 Spider 2017-2020

PLACE

[
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Rich Delier

Gino Varelli
Danny O'Donnell
John Reynolds
Mike Greife
Rusty Harris
Armando & Cristiana Mauricio
Jose Mendez

Jay Landry

Ken Norman
Anthony LiCausi
David Kravitz

Ron Battaglia
TERRANCE RANNEY
Bob Davis

Yves Blackburn
John Opilo
Brayden Connolly
Paul Stoltze

Tom Schmidt
Salvatore Sangregorio
Jay Shotwell
Jerry Cucchiara
Joe Dagostino
Michael Evers
Brian L Perkins
Michael Sizemore
Daniel Goldman
Brett Melancon
Barry Doolan
Gregory Stidsen
John Nicosia

Rex Sigo

Milford
Toronto
Vernon

New Britain
House Springs
Reading
Cumberland
SPRING

Fort Myers
Ann Arbor
Edison

Nags Head
Buffalo
RICHMOND
Acton
Saint-Bruno de Montarville
Seven Valleys
Columbus
East Hartland
Jamestown
King City

Gold Canyon
Toronto
STAMFORD

E MORICHES
N BROOKFIELD
Springfield
Long Beach
Knoxville
Cambridge
Andover
Andover
WILLIAMSBURG

NH
ON
CcT
CT
MO
MA
RI
X
FL
Ml
NJ
NC
NY
VT
MA
Qc
PA
OH
CcT
NY
ON
AZ
ON
CcT
NY
MA

NY
TN
VT
MA
MA
VA

Pininfarina  Spidereuropa
Pininfarina  Azzurra
Pininfarina  Azzurra

FIAT Spider 2000
FIAT Spider 2000
FIAT Spider 2000
FIAT Spider 2000
FIAT Spider 2000
FIAT Spider 2000
FIAT 124 Spider
FIAT 124 Spider
FIAT 124 Spider
FIAT 124 Spider
FIAT 124 Spider
FIAT 124 Spider
Bertone X1/9

Bertone X1/9

Bertone X1/9

FIAT X1/9

FIAT X1/9

FIAT X1/9

FIAT 124 Sport Coupe
FIAT Uno

FIAT 128 Rally Coupe
FIAT 1500 Cabriolet
FIAT Barchetta
Moretti Sportiva
Lancia Flavia

Lancia Scorpion
Lancia Flavia

Alfa Romeo GTV2000
Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti Sport
Alfa Romeo Stelvio Veloce

1983
1984
1985%
1981
1981
1982
1980
1979
1980
1976
1978
1978
1971
1974
1971
1986
1987
1985
1974
1974
1979
1968
1984
1978
1966
1997
1967
1966
1976
1966
1973
2020
2023

Pininfarina Azzurra

FIAT Spider 2000 1981-1982

FIAT Spider 2000 1979-1980

FIAT 124 Spider 1975-1978

FIAT 124 Spider 1967-1974

Bertone X1/9

FIAT X1/9

FIAT Coupe/Sedan/Wagon

Coachbuilders & Tuners

Lancia

Alfa Romeo
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